• Any upgradation of hardware and software for above integration shall be in the scope of contractor 

including license upgradation (if any). The validity of the license upgraded should be minimum for 

10years. 

.1. This Bid Identification Nos. as follows:  

AEGCL/MD/Tech-362/O&M(LAR)/33KV Bay/Matia GSS/AIDC/BID 

Estimate: ₹ 1,29,27,915.00 (including GST) (Rupees One Crore Twenty-Nine Lakh Twenty-Seven Thousand 

Nine Hundred Fifteen) only 

2.0 Bidders may obtain further information from the O/o the Managing Director, AEGCL, Bijulee Bhawan, Paltanbazar, 

Guwahati-781001, Assam, e-mail: cgmom.lar@aegcl.co.in (Subject: 33kV Bay at 132KV Matia GSS for AIDC); 

Web site: www.aegcl.co.in].